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Positive Today: 260 

 
Recovered Today: 103 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 1040 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 13.76% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.06% 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   95808  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 91075 (95.06%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3407 (3.56%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          286 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        1626  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        2060  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1422484  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 42 34 66991 14 4595 71580 4 

Bageshwar 21 25 36620 0 2098 38714 0 

Chamoli 21 3 50411 2 3248 53657 0 

Champawat 2 159 62989 0 1919 64905 0 

Dehradun 683 548 390608 149 35045 425518 83 

Haridwar 156 177 315652 12 13423 329045 15 

Nainital 188 129 95861 51 11733 107524 23 

Pauri Garhwal 116 113 100712 0 5324 106029 12 

Pithoragarh 17 15 43506 6 2587 46081 0 

Rudraprayag 114 129 28593 13 2733 31326 18 

Tehri Garhwal 136 96 41105 3 2440 43538 13 

US Nagar 496 129 144565 6 8925 153466 61 

Uttarkashi 68 69 44871 4 1738 46607 7 

Total 2060 1626 1422484 260 95808 1517990 236 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4595 4158 31 4 402 

Bageshwar 2098 2003 0 0 95 

Chamoli 3248 3127 10 3 108 

Champawat 1919 1894 4 1 20 

Dehradun 35045 33805 674 180 386 

Haridwar 13423 13101 59 27 236 

Nainital 11733 11469 180 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5324 4322 12 19 971 

Pithoragarh 2587 2433 11 4 139 

Rudraprayag 2733 2586 14 2 131 

Tehri Garhwal 2440 2038 6 7 389 

U.S. Nagar 8925 8600 23 5 297 

Uttarkashi 1738 1539 16 5 178 

Total 95808 91075 1040 286 3407 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

23 r d  July 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       667 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          28376 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9071917 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8607516 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        915263 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 19133 12459 29244 23544 384294 358414 6024 6034 9959 9765 52078 111 235 

Bageshwar 10195 8023 14140 13224 186393 173146 2515 2521 2323 2403 32785 49 52 

Chamoli 15124 13499 19729 19084 275305 271866 3988 4022 6494 6637 55081 20 365 

Champawat 10788 8440 13517 12994 184934 173903 2255 2318 7588 7535 27736 7 558 

Dehradun 66349 42100 102773 80402 1581292 1488873 37248 36730 30672 31330 194183 1153 6054 

Haridwar 73799 36917 83749 53553 1520445 1466228 17789 17639 48479 48485 129264 926 8594 

Nainital 42338 27225 53348 41995 759428 741417 14196 14010 20118 20244 82143 214 1370 

Pauri 22609 17482 32722 31014 455842 438987 7923 7944 7107 7199 72089 80 258 

Pithoragarh 16184 12273 23764 20974 328062 320175 4096 4115 8321 8418 35189 59 345 

Rudraprayag 8836 6499 12623 11112 174334 160876 2466 2456 2692 2713 23478 46 0 

Tehri 23430 20931 31325 29690 401383 369082 6254 6317 4930 5050 67446 144 2590 

US Nagar 62325 53304 93479 90747 1360745 1392889 12499 12627 34802 34071 100882 230 4202 

Uttarkashi 13344 10176 18283 16747 237108 228069 3462 3488 5002 5112 42909 42 672 

Total 384454 269328 528696 445080 7849565 7583925 120715 120221 188487 188962 915263 3081 25295 

 


